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Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100426142 RHTHUDEV MANOJ Chance 1

2 2025100540642 SNEHAL K H Chance 2

3 2025100104142 ABHAYKRISHNAN KG Chance 3

4 2025100355842 KRISHNA PRIYA M S Chance 4

5 2025100327342 LAKSHMI LOHITHAKSHAN Chance 5

6 2025100230342 MOHAMMED NAFEER K T Chance 6

7 2025100356942 ROBERT BABU Chance 7

8 2025100540242 ANAGHA T S Chance 8

9 2025100352642 AMAYA S R Chance 9

10 2025100026142 ANNA MERIN SHAJI Chance 10

11 2025100367742 HIJAS P Chance 11

12 2025100327042 HUSAINUL JUNAIS K Chance 12

13 2025100178342 ASHA M Chance 13

14 2025100372642 PARTHIP P PILLAI Chance 14

15 2025100263942 NELSA JOY Chance 15

16 2025100512142 ARCHANA RAJAN Chance 16

17 2025100523242 MANEESH A M Chance 17

18 2025100458042 ROSHAN JOSHY Chance 18

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100027542 YASEEN MUJAHID P M Chance 1

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100426142 RHTHUDEV MANOJ Chance 1

2 2025100104142 ABHAYKRISHNAN KG Chance 2

3 2025100327342 LAKSHMI LOHITHAKSHAN Chance 3

4 2025100230342 MOHAMMED NAFEER K T Chance 4

5 2025100541942 ALKESH A Chance 5

6 2025100327042 HUSAINUL JUNAIS K Chance 6

7 2025100230542 ANAMIKA K P Chance 7

8 2025100178342 ASHA M Chance 8

9 2025100191842 VISHNU A P Chance 9

10 2025100486442 JASIM HIJAS C Chance 10

11 2025100367842 SAVYASAJ.M A Chance 11

12 2025100303342 ADARSH P S Chance 12

2. MA Sanskrit 

NIL
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1.MA English  

2. MA Arabic 

3.MA Malayalam 
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Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100540642 SNEHAL K H Chance 1

2 2025100461942 GANGA PAL Chance 2

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100367742 HIJAS P Chance 1

2 2025100211042 VAISHNAV V M Chance 2

3 2025100479542 REON ANTONY D'CRUZ Chance 3

4 2025100472342 HRIDHAY ABHILASH Chance 4

5 2025100361142 RAJATH C. V Chance 5

6 2025100367842 SAVYASAJ.M A Chance 6

7 2025100458042 ROSHAN JOSHY Chance 7

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100327342 LAKSHMI LOHITHAKSHAN Chance 1

2 2025100541942 ALKESH A Chance 2

3 2025100026142 ANNA MERIN SHAJI Chance 3

4 2025100408742 NIDA FATHIMA T P Chance 4

5 2025100526042 AMEER HUSSAIN S Chance 5

6 2025100367842 SAVYASAJ.M A Chance 6

7 2025100224742 LAKSHMI NANDANA Chance 7

8 2025100156442 ALKA PRADEEP Chance 8

9 2025100051942 ADHILA THASNEEM B Chance 9

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100540642 SNEHAL K H Chance 1

2 2025100366042 ADHEENA MANOJ Chance 2

3 2025100230342 MOHAMMED NAFEER K T Chance 3

4 2025100356942 ROBERT BABU Chance 4

5 2025100540242 ANAGHA T S Chance 5

6 2025100408742 NIDA FATHIMA T P Chance 6

7 2025100461942 GANGA PAL Chance 7

8 2025100169942 HANEENA Chance 8

9 2025100230542 ANAMIKA K P Chance 9

10 2025100526042 AMEER HUSSAIN S Chance 10

11 2025100191842 VISHNU A P Chance 11

12 2025100224742 LAKSHMI NANDANA Chance 12

13 2025100132142 GOURIPRIYA C G Chance 13

14 2025100051942 ADHILA THASNEEM B Chance 14

15 2025100303342 ADARSH P S Chance 15

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100426142 RHTHUDEV MANOJ Chance 1

2 2025100104142 ABHAYKRISHNAN KG Chance 2

3 2025100366042 ADHEENA MANOJ Chance 3

5.M.Com Finance And Taxation 

6.MA Economics 

7.MA History 

8.MA Philosophy   

4. MA Hindi 
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4 2025100356942 ROBERT BABU Chance 4

5 2025100540242 ANAGHA T S Chance 5

6 2025100352642 AMAYA S R Chance 6

7 2025100367742 HIJAS P Chance 7

8 2025100327042 HUSAINUL JUNAIS K Chance 8

9 2025100178342 ASHA M Chance 9

10 2025100426042 DEVIKA MANOJ Chance 10

11 2025100486442 JASIM HIJAS C Chance 11

12 2025100303342 ADARSH P S Chance 12

13 2025100156442 ALKA PRADEEP Chance 13

14 2025100458042 ROSHAN JOSHY Chance 14

15 2025100132142 GOURIPRIYA C G Chance 15

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100366042 ADHEENA MANOJ Chance 1

2 2025100408742 NIDA FATHIMA T P Chance 2

3 2025100461942 GANGA PAL Chance 3

4 2025100224742 LAKSHMI NANDANA Chance 4

5 2025100051942 ADHILA THASNEEM B Chance 5

6 2025100132142 GOURIPRIYA C G Chance 6

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100203642 LENA  ELIZABETH KORAH Chance 1

2 2025100407542 AJMAL SHAH K S Chance 2

3 2025100143342 ANJITHA M NAIR Chance 3

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100143342 ANJITHA M NAIR Chance 1

2 2025100466742 ADHWAID P Chance 2

3 2025100426042 DEVIKA MANOJ Chance 3

4 2025100203642 LENA  ELIZABETH KORAH Chance 4

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100143342 ANJITHA M NAIR Chance 1

2 2025100530042 ASHMADEVI A S Chance 2

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100355842 KRISHNA PRIYA M S Chance 1

Sl.No User ID Name Remarks

1 2025100026142 ANNA MERIN SHAJI Chance 1

2 2025100523242 MANEESH A M Chance 2

11.MSc Physics 

12.MSc Chemistry

13.MSc  Applied Chemistry

14.MSc Geology

9.MA Political Science 

10.MSc Mathematics 
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